OnCell G2111/G2151I Series
Industrial quad-band GSM/GPRS modems
Features and Benefits
• Quad-band GSM/GPRS 850/900/1800/1900 MHz
• DIN-rail mounting and wall mounting
• 2.5 kV RMS isolation for 1 min. for all serial signals (G2151I only)
• LED indicators for GSM/GPRS and data transmission status

1 x warranty card
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Cellular Standard Band Operating Temp. Serial Isolation Serial Standards
OnCell G2111 GSM/GPRS
850/900/1800/1900
MHz
-20 to 55°C – RS-232
OnCell G2111-T GSM/GPRS
850/900/1800/1900
MHz
-25 to 70°C – RS-232
OnCell G2151I GSM/GPRS
850/900/1800/1900
MHz
-20 to 55°C ✓ RS-232/422/485
1. An activated SIM card (not included) must be provided by a third party Cellular Service Provider.
Accessories (sold separately)
Antennas
ANT-CQB-AHSM-00-3m GSM/GPRS/EDGE, omni-directional magnetic base antenna, 0 dBi, 3 m cable
ANT-CQB-AHSM-03-3m GSM/GPRS/EDGE, omni-directional magnetic base antenna, 3 dBi, 3 m cable
ANT-CQB-AHSM-05-3m GSM/GPRS/EDGE, omni-directional magnetic base antenna, 5 dBi, 3 m cable
ANT-CQB-ASM-01 GSM/GPRS/EDGE, omni-directional rubber duck antenna, 1 dBi
ANT-WCDMA-ANF-00 GSM/GPRS/EDGE/UMTS/HSPA, omni-directional outdoor antenna, 0 dBi
ANT-WCDMA-ASM-1.5 GSM/GPRS/EDGE/UMTS/HSPA, omni-directional rubber duck antenna, 1.5 dBi
ANT-WCDMA-AHSM-04-2.5m GSM/GPRS/EDGE/UMTS/HSPA, omni-directional magnetic base antenna, 4 dBi
ANT-LTE-ASM-02 GPRS/EDGE/UMTS/HSPA/LTE, omni-directional rubber duck antenna, 2 dBi
ANT-LTE-ANF-04 GSM/GPRS/EDGE/UMTS/HSPA/LTE, omni-directional outdoor antenna, 4 dBi, IP66
Antennas
ANT-LTEUS-ASM-01 GSM/GPRS/EDGE/UMTS/HSPA/LTE, omni-directional rubber duck antenna, 1 dBi
Wireless Antenna Cable
A-CRF-SMSF-R3-100 Cellular magnetic-base SMA connector with 1-meter RF cable
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Mar 28, 2019.
This document and any portion thereof may not be reproduced or used in any manner whatsoever without the express written permission of